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3/1 Unit B15 Prachaniwet Square 1, Thetsaban Nimit Nua Road,
Lat Yao, Bangkok 10900

Tel: 02-068-8598
Think Beyond Succoss Fax: 02-068-2981
R R e e e i
Quotation
To: niadsshuaiude Quole No. : JS03-2022-029-1
o Y
400 ou l3Eaniing wue visdaovag Lua wdnd NPIVIMIUAG 10210 Date : November 23, 2564
Project : Taseninudia auUnsal Core Switch Fm 4 1
Alln : From: Jirawan Suwanmalee
Alln : Mobile : 083-594-9149
E-Mail : E-Mail : jicawan s@reiiance-hoom
Tel: 02-504-0123 Page : 1of2
e e e e e e D e e S S
No. Part No. Description Qty Unit Price Amount
Tannisudaninial Core Switch F13u 4 240
1. aunsal Core Swilch 4 5,051,000.00 20,204,000.00
ROX27A Aruba 6410 Switch 4
ROX32A field replaceable system fan trays 4
USB-C Console Port 1, RJ-45 Console Port 1 2
R7HOOAAE Aruba Fapric Composer Device Management Service Tier 4 Switch 3 year 4
Subscription E-STU
Aruba Central On-Premises 64xx or 54xx Switch Foundation 3 year
s Subscription E-STU L
ROX31A Management Module 4
ROX31A Management Module 4
ROX44A Aruba 6400 48p 10G/25G SFP28 Mod 4
J9150D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF Transceiver 24
JO151E Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver 24
ROX36A Aruba 6400 3000W PS w/C20 Inlet Accessory 16
ROX44A Aruba 6400 48p 10G/25G SFP28 Mod 4
J9150D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF Transceiver 24
JO61E Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver 24
- guninl Fusion Router 4 2,475,500.00 9,902,000.00
Aruba 8360-32Y4C Bundle includes: 32 x 25Gb SFP ports & 4 x 100Gb
JL700A QSFP ports MACsec swilch , 3 Port-toPower Fans and 2 Port-to-Power Power 4
Units
JLGOOA Aruba 8360 550W Port-lo-Power 100-240VAC Power Supply 4
JLGOOA Aruba 8360 550W Port-to-Power 100-240VAC Power Supply 4
JL714A Aruba 8360 Port-to-Power Fan 2
R7HOOAAE Aruba Ifabrlc Composer Device Management Service Tier 4 Switch 3 year 4
Subscription E-STU
RGUBIAAE Aruba Cenlral On-Premises 8xxx Swilch Foundation 3 year Subscription E-STU 4
QIG8B2A Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC ER4 40km SMF XCVR 4
J9150D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR 48
JO151E Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF XCVR 44
JL7T49A Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF TAA XCVR 4
3. aunsol WAN Galeway 4 277,375.00 1,109,500.00
JLB6AA Aruba 6300M 24-port 1GbE and 4-port SFP56 Swilch 4
JLGGOA Aruba 6300M Fan Tray 4
RBD1OAAE Aruba FGPHC Composer Device Managemenl Service Tier 3 Switch 3 year 4
Subscription E-STU
REUB4AAAE Aruba (‘:e.nlral On-Premises 63xx or 38xx Switch Foundation 3 year 4
Subscription E-STU
JLOBGA Aruba X372 54VDC 680W 100-240VAC Power Supply 4
JLOBBA Aruba X372 54VDC 680W 100-240VAC Power Supply 4

WIBUTING  Sunings)

we.nvn.cud




ST-FS4240-K9
CON-SNTP-STFS4249
ST-M5-PWR-AC-1050
CAB-N5KBA-NA
ST-FS-7.3-K9
ST-M5-PCIE-IQ10GF
ST-M5-PCIE-QD40GF
SFP-10G-SR-S
ST-M5-HDD-600GB
ST-M56-RAID-12G
ST-M56-TPM-2.0
ST-M5-CPU-16254
ST-M5-MEM-X-32GB
ST-FR-BUN
L-ST-FR-LIC=
L-ST-FR-3Y-85
L-ST-SMC-VE-K9
L-ST-FC-VE-K9

unsnlwlasdgyanoudayaadatodin Netflow Sensor

Cisco Steallhwalch Flow Sensor 4240

SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco Stealthwalch Flow Sensor 4240

Cisco Stealthwalch AC Power Supply 1060W

Power Cord, 200/240V 6A North America

Cisco Secure Network Analylics Flow Sensor Software v7.3
Clsco Stealthwatch X710 quad-port 10G SFP+NIC

Cisco Stealthwalch Qlogic QL45412H dual port 40G NIG
10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class

Cisco Stealthwatch 600 GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD
Cisco Stealthwatch 12G SAS Modular Raid Controlier

Cisco Stealthwatch Trusted Platform Module 2.0

Cisco Stealthwatch CPU 3.1 GHz 16254 - Cache 18C/24.765MB
Cisco Stealthwalch 32 GB DDR4-2933 MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1.2v
Cisco Secure Network Analylics Flow Rale Bundle

Cisco Secure Nelwork Analytics Flow Rale License

Cisco Secure Network Analytics Flow Rate 3Y, 10,000-24,999
Cisco Secure Network Analytics Mgmt Console Virtual Edition
Cisco Secure Nelwork Analytics Flow Colleclor Virt Edition

mefiuauiains
ot
au
Snleiu 31
GGG

10,796,050.00

837,000.00
100,000.00
620,000.00
430,000.00

43,998,550.00
3,079,898.50

1 10,796,050.00
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
4
6
1
1
2
12
1
10000
10000
1
1
1 837,000.00
1 100,000.00
1 620,000.00
1 430,000.00
Total Purchase Order
VATY%
Grand Total Purchase Order

47,078,448.50

Terms and Conditions

Payment : 100% After Receive Purchase Order

Delivery : within 180 days

Warranty : 3 Years , On-site 24x7 P
Validity : 90 days

Proposed by : )#

V/ ( Migs. Jirawan Suwanmalee )
/4 Account Manager

Approved by :
We hereby confirmed and accepted

( )
Authorized Signature of purchaser and Company Stamp
nalsnhuaman
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Date 01AUG16]  FORM-0791-V16

Q Uetone

Tel: +66 2030 0488 | Fax: +66 2030 0477

Quotation

Buu/ATTN : msdsalupsuaie
wuoeu / msudsyilunsiing
Organization : Metropolitan Waterworks Authority

NetONE Network Solution Co.,Ltd.

408/81 Phaholyothin Place Building. 19th F1.. Phaholyotiin Rd.. Samsennai, Phayathai, Bangkok 10400

Quotation No.: SMB/QT2105-314

‘ns/ TEL/FAX NO. : 02-500-2828 Date : 22 Nov 21
Tasan1s/ PROJECT : Core Switch (MA 3 Yaers, SLA 24x7) Sales Person: Titithip P.
Contact Tel No :  080-492-2064
We are very pleased to offer the undermentioned products with price and specifications :-
No. Product Description QTY| Unit Price Ext. Price
Part Number (Baht) (Baht)
1 Core Switch: C9606 4 5,050,000.00 20,200,000.00
1.1 |C9606R Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 6 Slot Chassis 4
1.2 |CON-PSUP-C9606R PRTNR SUP 24X7X4 Cisco Catalyst 9600 4
1.3 [C9600-NW-A Cisco Catalyst 9600 Network Advantage License 8
1.4 |C9600-CAMPUS-CORE  |Catalyst 9600 Campus Core Deployment; For Tracking Only 4
1.5 |C9606-FAN Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series C9606 Chassis Fan Tray 4
16 |CAB-CONSOLE-USB Console Cable 6t with USB Type A and mini-B 4
1.7 |C9606-SLOT-BLANK Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for Chassis Module Slot 8
1.8 |C9600-DNA-A Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage Term License 4
1.9 |C9600-DNA-A-3Y Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 3 Year License 4
1.10|PI-LFAS-T Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term - Smart Lic 12
1.11|PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y Pl Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y 12
1.12|C9600-SUP-1 Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Supervisor 1 Module 4
1.13|C9K-F2-S5D-240GB Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 240GB 55D Storage 4
1.14|C9600-SUP-1/2 Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Redundant Supervisor 1 Module 4
1.15|C9K-F2-5SD-240GB Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 240GB SSD Storage 4
1.16|C9600-LC-48YL Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/0GE/GE 4
1.17|SFP-10G-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 24
1.18|SFP-10G-LR-S 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 24
1.19|C9600-PWR-2ZKWAC Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 2000W AC Power Supply 16
1.20|CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power Cable 16
1.21|NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment 4
1.22]C9600-LC-48YL Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE 4
1.23|SFP-10G-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 24
1.24|SFP-10G-LR-S 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 24
1.25|59600UK9-176 Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.6 UNIVERSAL 4
2 Fusion Router: C9500-24Y4C.A 4 2,475,000.00 9,900,000.00,
2.1|C9500-24v4C-A Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage 4
22 |CON-PSUP-C95024YA PRTNR SUP 24X7X4 Catalyst 9500 24-port 25/100G only, Adva 4
2.3 |C9500-NW-A C9500 Network Stack, Advantage 4
2.4 |CIK-PWR-650WAC-R 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling 4
25 |COK-PWR-650WAC-R/2  |650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling 4
26 |CAB-NSKBA-NA Power Cord. 200/240V 6A North America 8
2.7 |C9K-F1-5SD-BLANK Cisco pluggable SSD storage 4
2.8 |CIK-T1-FANTRAY Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan ]
2.9 |C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A C9500 DNA Advantage. Term License 4
2.10|C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License 4
2 11|PI-LFAS-T Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term - Smart Lic 12
2.12|PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y Pl Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y 12
2.13|QSFP-40G-ER4 QSFP 40GBASE-ER4 Transceiver Module, LC, 40KM 4
2.14|NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment 4
2.15|C9500-SSD-NONE No SSD Card Selected 4
2.16|SFP-10G-SR-S= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 48
217|SFP-10G-LR-5= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 44
2.18|SFP-10G-LR= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module 4
3 WAN Gateway: C9300-24T-A 4 275,000.00 1,100,000.00
31 |C9300-24T-A Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network Advantage 4
3.2 |CON-PSUP-C93002TA PRTNR SUP 24X7X4 Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network 4
3.3 |C9300-NW-A-24 9300 Network Advantage, 24-port license 4
3.4 [CAB-TA-NA North America AC Type A Power Cable 8
3.5 |C9300-SSD-NONE No SSD Card Selected 4
3.6 |C9300-DNA-A-24 9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port Term Licenses 4
3.7 |C9300-DNA-A-24-3Y C9300 DNA Advantage. 24-Port, 3 Year Term License 4
38 |PI-LFAS-T Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term - Smart Lic 4
3.9 |PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y Pl Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y 4
3.10|C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 & x 10GE Network Module 4
3 11|NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment 4
Sheat 10-Quotation Page 10of 2 Sorting Order 03
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Date 01AUG15|

FORM-0791-V16 |

—
s.) Netone

Quotation

Buu /ATTN : misdssahuasuaie

NetONE Network Solution Co.,Ltd.

408/81 Phaholyothin Place Building. 19th FI.. Phaholyothin Rd., Samsennai, Phayathal. Bangkok 10400
Tel +66 2030 0488 | Fax: +66 2030 0477

wune / msudssluasuan Quotation No.: SMB/QT2105-314
Organization : Metropolitan Waterworks Authority
s/ TEL/FAX NO. : 02-500-2828 Date : 22 Nov 21
Tasanis/ PROJECT : Core Switch (MA 3 Yaers, SLA 24x7) Sales Person: Titithip P.
Contact Tel No : 080-492-2964
We are very pleased to offer the undermentioned products with price and specifications :-
No. Product Description QTY| Unit Price Ext. Price
Part Number (Baht) (Baht)
312|PWR-C1-350WAC-P 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply 4
3.13|STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 4
3.14|CAB-SPWR-30CM Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM 4
3.15|TE-EMBEDDED-T Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded 4
3.16|TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents 4
3.17|PWR-C1-350WAC-P/2 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 4
3.18|D-DNAS-EXT-S-T Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches 4
3.19|D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year 4
3.20|SC9300UKS-176 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.6 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL 4
Netflow Sensor 1] 10,800,000.00 10,800,000,00
4.1 |ST-FS4240-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Sensor 4240 1
4.2 |CON-SNTP-STFS4249 SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Sensor 4240 1
4.3 |ST-M5-PWR-AC-1050 Cisco Stealthwatch AC Power Supply 1050W 2
4.4 |CAB-NSKBA-NA Power Cord, 200/240V 6A North America 2
45 |ST-FS-7.3-K9 Cisco Secure Network Analytics Flow Sensor Software v7 3 1
4.6 |ST-M5-PCIE-IQ10GF Cisco Stealthwatch X710 quad-port 10G SFP+NIC 1
47 |ST-M5-PCIE-QD40GF Cisco Stealthwatch Qlogic QL45412H dual port 40G NIC 1
4.8 |SFP-10G-SR-S 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 4
4.9 |ST-M5-HDD-500GB Cisco Stealthwatch 600 GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 6
4.10|ST-M5-RAID-12G Cisco Stealthwatch 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller 1
4.11|ST-M5-TPM-2.0 Cisco Stealthwatch Trusted Platform Module 2.0 1
412|ST-M5-CPU-16254 Cisco Stealthwatch CPU 3.1 GHz 16254 - Cache 18C/24 75MB 2
4.13|ST-M5-MEM-X-32GB Cisco Stealthwatch 32 GB DDR4-2933 MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1 2v 12
4 14|ST-FR-BUN Cisco Secure Network Analytics Flow Rate Bundle 1
4.15[L-ST-FR-LIC= Cisco Secure Network Analytics Flow Rate License 10000
4.16|L-ST-FR-3Y-85 Cisco Secura Network Analytics Flow Rate 3Y, 10,000-24,999 10000
4.17|L-ST-SMC-VE-K9 Cisco Secure Network Analytics Mgmt Console Virtual Edition 1
4.18|L-ST-FC-VE-K9 Cisco Secure Network Analytics Flow Collector Virt Edition 1
Aaniiunisiasinis 15
51 - adndsgunsal 1 820,000.00 820.000.00
52 - andusodynu 1 400,000.00 400,000 00
53 - arausu 5 vitu o 2 5u 1 120,000.00 120,000.00
54 - Aniseinuaunsailustuzat 3 1 (uuw 24x7, PM 12 ads) 12 55,000.00 660,000.00
Total Price 44.000.000.00
Grand Total Price 44,000,000.00
VATl 7% 3.080,000.00
Grand Total Price included VAT
(AU Eyas Rl dauaaa nwlewivinnaiu)
COl TE nd CO NS Yours sincerely,
1. Validity of Offer: 7 days after this quotation "
2. Term of Payment: Total amount with credit term of 30 days after invoice " 5 \
3. Warranty Period: Useineaunsailuszuziaa 31
Scope of Warranty: SLA 24x7. PM 4 a5e/dl Senapee Onumporn
4. Delivery Timeframe: 120 days after receiving purchase order Senior Business Development Executive
5. All order can not be cancelled

59

/

Titithip Piyawat
Assistant Manager, Sales

— tunsi e lasuntsdadamenasainiuinmuabusiaisn vasoudnilunsuilmiawlanulamaiies™
We shall deem to be released from all obligations of confirmation of purchase order that has nct been received within the specified period
In case of force majeure that may compel us to change the above-quoted prices, we reserve the right to adjust our prices as necessary
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Tangerine Company Limited

23th Fl., Bangkok Insurance Building
25 Sathorn Tai Road, Tungmahamek,
Sathorn, Bangkok 10120

Tel: 0 2285 5511, Fax: 0 2285 5775

Quotation

Attention: Page: 1

Company: nsuszihuasuaie Quotation No: QT2104350-01
Address: 400 nuu Uszandiu uanv visdasviane 1e wand ngamwuuiuas 10210 Date: 24-Nov-21
Telephone: 02-504-0123 Currency: THB

Fax:

E-mail:

Project: Ta59n15 Core Switch {uu 4 274a

Item Part No. Description

1ns9n15 Core Switch 3qudu 4 216

1.1 aunsai Core Switch

Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 6 Slot Chassis

PRTNR SUP 24X7X4 Cisco Catalyst 9600

Cisco Catalyst 9600 Network Advantage License

Catalyst 9600 Campus Core Deployment; For Tracking Only
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series C9606 Chassis Fan Tray
Console Cable 6ft with USB Type A and mini-B

Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for Chassis Module Slot
Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage Term License

Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 3 Year License

Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term - Smart Lic
Pl Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y

Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Supervisor 1 Module

Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 240GB SSD Storage

Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Redundant Supervisor 1 Module
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 240GB SSD Storage

Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE
10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class

10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class

Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 2000W AC Power Supply

North America AC Type A Power Cable

Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE
10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class

10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class

Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.6 UNIVERSAL

Unit Price Amount
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5,051,075.00 20,204,300.00
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1:2 aunsai Fusion Router

Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
PRTNR SUP 24X7X4 Catalyst 9500 24-port 25/100G only, Adva
C9500 Network Stack, Advantage

650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling

650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling

Power Cord, 200/240V 6A North America

Cisco pluggable SSD storage

Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan

C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License

Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License

Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term - Smart Lic

P| Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y

QSFP 40GBASE-ER4 Transceiver Module, LC, 40KM

Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
No SSD Card Selected

10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class

10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class

10GBASE-LR SFP Module

2,473,250.00 9,893,000.00
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1.3 auUnsai WAN Gateway 276,875.00 1,107,500.00
Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network Advantage

PRTNR SUP 24X7X4 Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network
C9300 Network Advantage, 24-port license

North America AC Type A Power Cable

No SSD Card Selected

C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port Term Licenses

C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License

Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term - Smart Lic

Pl Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y

Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module

Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply

50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable

Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM

Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded
ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents
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Quotation

Attention:

Company: nsuUsziuasuaie

Address: 400 auu Uszandu uwie visaasrias e uind ngamwaninuas 10210
Telephone: 02-504-0123

Fax:

E-mail:

Project: Tas9n15 Core Switch 31uu 4 4a

Tangerine Company Limited

23th Fl., Bangkok Insurance Building
25 Sathorn Tai Road, Tungmahamek,
Sathorn, Bangkok 10120

Tel: 0 2285 5511, Fax: 0 2285 5775

Page: 1

Quotation No: QT2104350-01
Date: 24-Nov-21
Currency: THB

Item Part No. Description

Unit Price Amount
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1as59n15 Core Switch d1uu 4 e

350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply
Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches
Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year
Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.6 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL

1.4 alnsalwlasdnanaiayainiazimilu Netflow Sensor dquau 1 aynsal
Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Sensor 4240

SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Sensor 4240

Cisco Stealthwatch AC Power Supply 1050W

Power Cord, 200/240V 6A North America

Cisco Secure Network Analytics Flow Sensor Software v7.3
Cisco Stealthwatch X710 quad-port 10G SFP+NIC

Cisco Stealthwatch Qlogic QL45412H dual port 40G NIC
10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class

Cisco Stealthwatch 600 GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD
Cisco Stealthwatch 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller

Cisco Stealthwatch Trusted Platform Module 2.0

Cisco Stealthwatch CPU 3.1 GHz 16254 - Cache 18C/24.75MB

B

10,790,000.00 10,790,000.00
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Cisco Stealthwatch 32 GB DDR4-2933 MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1.2v 12

Cisco Secure Network Analytics Flow Rate Bundle 1

Cisco Secure Network Analytics Flow Rate License 10000

Cisco Secure Network Analytics Flow Rate 3Y, 10,000-24,999 10000

Cisco Secure Network Analytics Mgmt Console Virtual Edition 1

Cisco Secure Network Analytics Flow Collector Virt Edition 1

1.5 giiunisdndeainsniuazdulszdunlnsalluiasenis Wussuznat 31 1 1,950,000.00 1,950,000.00

** sepzIR1dviay 180 Fu

*** A13suifzeAu 3 i uuy Onsite 24x7
Grand Total (THB) 43,944,800.00
VAT 7% 3,076,136.00
Total Price Offered 47,020,936.00

Terms and Conditions

Validity: 30 Days

Payment: 30 Days After Delivery

Delivery: 120-150 Days after Purchase order received

Sales Contact: Wanida Mangmee (02-285-5511 ext. 218, 061-516-9144)

Approved by

Authorized Signature of Purchaser

Prepared by

Yo

(Wanida Mangmee)
Account Manager
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